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IREEH  RIEHBNRERFREREF O JNEERSE © 200103085410 ; ZRHART © 2019/8/1~30
R 5 HE SEORAS/ (R (P ' XHEEH FAZH TR EREE
2019/8/1 iRE 22,626.00 0.00 596,108.00)
2019/8/1 , iRE 7,128.00 0.00 588,980.00;
2019/8/1 0099126 SIS Y 484,100. 00 0.00 104,880.00
2019/8/2 EEHEES XML A 0.00 253,500.00 358,380.00;
2019/8/2 EEREF L XMLEEA 0.00 9,143.00 367,523.00)
2019/8/5 EEREF L XMLEEA 0.00 22,828.00 390,351.00
2019/8/6 RS 102 35,121.00 0.00 355,230.00,
2019/8/9 EERETL XML A 0.00 30,673.00 385,903.00;
2019/8/9 EBEZEG0N XML A 0.00 9,083.00 394,986.00]
2019/8/9 EEHEES IXMLEEA 0.00 4,427,752.00 4,822,738.00)
2019/8/14 0099128 SIS 4,427,752.00 0.00 394,986.00)
2019/8/14 0099127 REX 4,000.00 0.00 390,986.00)
2019/8/14 0099129 R 30,673.00 0.00 360,313.00)
2019/8/14 EERE T XML A 0.00 84,618.00 444,931.00
2019/8/15 o IRE 37,275.00 0.00 407,656.00
2019/8/16 (EfRE 22,241.00 0.00 385,415.00
2019/8/16 fEfREE 25,250.00 0.00 360,165.00]
2019/8/16 U TRER 13,324.00 0.00 346,841.00)
2019/8/28 0099130 SIS 253,500.00 0.00 93,341.00
2019/8/30 SEXBF L XML A 0.00 42,469.00 135,810.00
/It 5,362,990.00 4,880,066 .00
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